
Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jasmine Crockett 2,455 110 1,405 94043.51%

James Talarico 3,143 104 1,968 1,07155.71%

Ahmad R. Hassan 44 1 22 210.78%

Total Votes Cast 5,642 215 3,395 2,032100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 36 6 13 17

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM US Representative, District 4
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jason Pearce 3,102 106 1,892 1,10464.62%

Andrew L Rubell 1,698 85 1,031 58235.38%

Total Votes Cast 4,800 191 2,923 1,686100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 879 30 485 364

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jose Navarro Balbuena 393 10 210 1737.45%

Andrew White 551 24 313 21410.45%

Zach Vance 142 11 74 572.69%

Bobby Cole 465 10 290 1658.82%

Patricia Abrego 401 15 234 1527.60%

Carlton W. Hart 98 1 49 481.86%

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 416 14 214 1887.89%

Chris Bell 269 13 155 1015.10%

Gina Hinojosa 2,540 104 1,663 77348.15%

Total Votes Cast 5,275 202 3,202 1,871100.00%

Overvotes 6 2 3 1

Undervotes 398 17 203 178

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Marcos Isaias Velez 1,572 45 936 59131.10%

Vikki Goodwin 2,650 137 1,634 87952.42%

Courtney Head 833 25 505 30316.48%

Total Votes Cast 5,055 207 3,075 1,773100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 624 14 333 277

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Anthony "Tony" Box 1,488 52 865 57130.15%

Joe Jaworski 1,505 68 950 48730.50%

Nathan Johnson 1,942 76 1,203 66339.35%

Total Votes Cast 4,935 196 3,018 1,721100.00%

Overvotes 2 2 0 0

Undervotes 742 23 390 329

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Michael Lange 987 51 587 34920.02%

Sarah Eckhardt 3,375 138 2,100 1,13768.44%

Savant Moore 569 11 332 22611.54%

Total Votes Cast 4,931 200 3,019 1,712100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 746 21 388 337

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jose Loya 2,376 91 1,465 82048.92%

Benjamin Flores 2,481 102 1,502 87751.08%

Total Votes Cast 4,857 193 2,967 1,697100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 820 28 440 352

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Clayton Tucker 4,528 180 2,782 1,566100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,528 180 2,782 1,566100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,151 41 626 484

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jon Rosenthal 4,465 179 2,745 1,541100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,465 179 2,745 1,541100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,214 42 663 509

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Maggie Ellis 4,025 141 2,491 1,39381.64%

Cory L. Carlyle 905 56 533 31618.36%

Total Votes Cast 4,930 197 3,024 1,709100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 747 24 383 340

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Chari Kelly 4,468 179 2,759 1,530100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,468 179 2,759 1,530100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,211 42 649 520

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Kristen Hawkins 3,933 151 2,421 1,36180.54%

Gordon Goodman 950 44 574 33219.46%

Total Votes Cast 4,883 195 2,995 1,693100.00%

Overvotes 2 1 1 0

Undervotes 794 25 412 357

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Gisela D. Triana 4,450 176 2,755 1,519100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,450 176 2,755 1,519100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,229 45 653 531

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Okey Anyiam 4,370 174 2,695 1,501100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,370 174 2,695 1,501100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,309 47 713 549

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Audra Riley 4,471 180 2,762 1,529100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,471 180 2,762 1,529100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,208 41 646 521

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Holly Taylor 4,472 184 2,753 1,535100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,472 184 2,753 1,535100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,207 37 655 515

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM State Representative, Dist 62
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Catherine Thorne 4,474 183 2,747 1,544100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,474 183 2,747 1,544100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,205 38 661 506

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Jerry Zimmerer 4,332 175 2,675 1,482100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,332 175 2,675 1,482100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,347 46 733 568

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Tom Baker 4,342 175 2,680 1,487100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,342 175 2,680 1,487100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,337 46 728 563

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Marc M. Meyer 4,309 176 2,661 1,472100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,309 176 2,661 1,472100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,370 45 747 578

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Justice, 5th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Amanda Reichek 4,402 178 2,714 1,510100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,402 178 2,714 1,510100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,277 43 694 540

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Justice, 5th Ct of App Dist, Pl 6
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Monica Purdy 4,383 175 2,703 1,505100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,383 175 2,703 1,505100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,296 46 705 545

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Justice, 5th Ct of App Dist, Pl 8
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Nicholas D. Palmer 1,521 67 950 50431.73%

Andrea D. Plumlee 3,272 126 1,987 1,15968.27%

Total Votes Cast 4,793 193 2,937 1,663100.00%

Overvotes 9 2 3 4

Undervotes 877 26 468 383

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM County Chair
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Barbara Rush 4,464 181 2,738 1,545100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4,464 181 2,738 1,545100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,215 40 670 505

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,391 206 3,243 1,94297.17%

No 157 9 96 522.83%

Total Votes Cast 5,548 215 3,339 1,994100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 130 6 68 56

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,461 211 3,290 1,96097.87%

No 119 6 62 512.13%

Total Votes Cast 5,580 217 3,352 2,011100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 99 4 56 39

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,397 208 3,251 1,93896.81%

No 178 10 96 723.19%

Total Votes Cast 5,575 218 3,347 2,010100.00%

Overvotes 7 0 3 4

Undervotes 97 3 58 36

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,396 211 3,252 1,93397.38%

No 145 5 80 602.62%

Total Votes Cast 5,541 216 3,332 1,993100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 137 5 75 57

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,261 202 3,168 1,89195.41%

No 253 11 147 954.59%

Total Votes Cast 5,514 213 3,315 1,986100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 163 8 91 64

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,223 195 3,157 1,87194.24%

No 319 22 176 1215.76%

Total Votes Cast 5,542 217 3,333 1,992100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 135 4 74 57

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,555 216 3,333 2,00699.59%

No 23 3 12 80.41%

Total Votes Cast 5,578 219 3,345 2,014100.00%

Overvotes 3 0 0 3

Undervotes 98 2 63 33

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 4,361 136 2,627 1,59879.29%

No 1,139 72 670 39720.71%

Total Votes Cast 5,500 208 3,297 1,995100.00%

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 178 13 110 55

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,303 206 3,190 1,90795.50%

No 250 10 146 944.50%

Total Votes Cast 5,553 216 3,336 2,001100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 124 5 70 49

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,324 199 3,225 1,90096.21%

No 210 16 108 863.79%

Total Votes Cast 5,534 215 3,333 1,986100.00%

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 143 6 74 63

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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Summary Results Report Democratic Party
2026 Primary Election

March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grayson County

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,313 204 3,206 1,90395.95%

No 224 8 123 934.05%

Total Votes Cast 5,537 212 3,329 1,996100.00%

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 139 9 77 53

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,309 203 3,198 1,90895.71%

No 238 12 136 904.29%

Total Votes Cast 5,547 215 3,334 1,998100.00%

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 132 6 74 52

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

Absentee
Election

Day
TOTAL Early VotingVOTE %

Yes 5,300 210 3,195 1,89596.96%

No 166 5 91 703.04%

Total Votes Cast 5,466 215 3,286 1,965100.00%

Overvotes 5 0 0 5

Undervotes 208 6 122 80

Contest Totals 5,679 221 3,408 2,050
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